1.

2.

Agenda for CNU Faculty Senate Meeting
Friday, April 4, 2014
Madison Room of the David Student Union

Call to Order

President’s Report

Old Business

3.

4.

8.

9.

Approval of March Minutes

FRC sharing vote results with candidates
(Tanya Sweet, FRC vice chair, as guest)

. Office door regulations
. Board of Visitor reports

. Elections to Standing Committees update

Handbook changes: 15-2; 7-3

EVAL 4 discussion

New Business

10

. Honors Program, Math question: Chris Kennedy, Jay Paul

Break

11

12.

13.

13.

14.

. Tuition scholarship: Harry

Faculty Excellence Award: Harry Grau, Bob Winder, Brian Puaca
Faculty Development Grants

Liaison Reports

Adjournment

3:00

3:00

3:10

3:15

3:35

3:40

3:45

3:50

3:55

4:05

4:30

4:40

4:45

4:50

4:55

5:00



