Agenda for CNU Faculty Senate Meeting Friday, April 4, 2014 Madison Room of the David Student Union

1. Call to Order	3:00
2. President's Report	3:00
Old Business 3. Approval of March Minutes	3:10
4. FRC sharing vote results with candidates (Tanya Sweet, FRC vice chair, as guest)	3:15
5. Office door regulations	3:35
6. Board of Visitor reports	3:40
7. Elections to Standing Committees update	3:45
8. Handbook changes: 15-2; 7-3	3:50
9. EVAL 4 discussion	3:55
New Business	
10. Honors Program, Math question: Chris Kennedy, Jay Paul	4:05
Break	4:30
11. Tuition scholarship: Harry	4:40
12. Faculty Excellence Award: Harry Grau, Bob Winder, Brian Puaca	4:45
13. Faculty Development Grants	4:50
13. Liaison Reports	4:55
14. Adjournment	5:00